
Creative 
Spaces, 
Lasting 
Connections.

Heckler Credenza Neo
H1075



Shown with Cast cover.



Electronic components not included.



Cast and Armor colors are stock, but all 42 colors 
and artwork customization are available via 
Heckler.com and through special order. 

Cast
Armor

Cashmere
Moab

Palm

Slate Blue



Shown with Palm cover.



Shown with Slate Blue cover.



Shown with Moab panel with customized logo print.



Heckler Credenza Neo transforms your video meeting 
spaces into vibrant, high-performance environments—
without the complexity. With a sleek floating front panel 
available in 42 beautiful Felt Right colors (and optional logo 
customization), Credenza Neo delivers both design impact 
and acoustic performance. Behind the panel, its robust 
aluminum chassis provides ample space and smart 
organization for all your gear, thanks to the versatile Heckler 
Grid, VESA-compatible mounting, and 1RU rack support.

Installation is fast and frustration-free with the included wall 
template, while thoughtful features like tool-less panel 
access, hidden cable management, and compatibility with 
existing wall outlets keep costs—and mess—way down. 
Optional LED lighting adds a soft glow to highlight your 
collaboration tech, while ADA-compliant design ensures 
accessibility for every space. Whether you’re deploying one 
or one hundred, Heckler Credenza Neo makes your 
meeting rooms smarter, cleaner, and more impressive.



Features

Keeps gear accessible but hidden behind panel.

Avoids in-wall wiring and costly trade work.

Includes universal video bar mount and back splash.

Tool-less installation with adjustable height and cable routing.

Felt Right panel in 42 colors with acoustic properties.

Panel is RF-transparent, pinnable, antimicrobial, and fire-rated.

Durable aluminum chassis with top shelf for accessories.

Heckler Grid supports VESA, 1RU rack gear, and clean routing.

Passive airflow and outlet cutout for easy equipment access.

Quick wall-mount install with included template.

ADA-compliant design with 8” display protrusion support.

Optional logo or artwork customization.

Ships compactly; up to 20 units per pallet.

LED-ready sidewalls for subtle ambient lighting.

Made in Phoenix, Arizona. TAA Compliant.



In the box



Cast

Cayman

Olive

Kiwi

Scarlet

Aloe Cinnamon

Oxford

Latte

Slate Blue

Aries

Citrine

Palm

Lavender

Timber

Armor

Cocoa

Periwinkle

Lilac

Wine

Ash

Coral

Plum

Mineral

Wisteria

Atlantic

Moab Mustard NickelMint

Zinc

Baby Blue CashmereAdmiral

Fog Indigo Ivory

Raspberry Ruby Sage

Ebony

Porcelain

Cast and Armor colors are 
available as stock items 
through our distribution 
partners. All 42 colors are 
available today directly at 
Heckler.com or through 
special order through our 
distribution partners.



Custom Logo Options

Shown with Armor panel with customized logo print.



H1075

Admiral, Aloe, Aries, Armor, Ash, Atlantic, Baby Blue, 

Cashmere, Cast, Cayman, Cinnamon, Citrine, Cocoa, Coral, Ebony, Fog, Indigo, 

Ivory, Kiwi, Latte, Lavender, Lilac, Mineral, Mint, Moab, Mustard, Nickel, Olive, 

Oxford, Palm, Periwinkle, Plum, Porcelain, Raspberry, Ruby, Sage, Scarlet, Slate 

Blue, Timber, Wine, Wisteria, Zinc 

Two years

47.25 x 31.6 x 4 inches (1200 x 802 x 101 mm)

15 lbs (6.8 kg)

48 x 24 x 5 inches (1220 x 610 x 127 mm)

22 lbs (10 kg)

Felt

Powdercoated aluminum

Urethane plastic

US. TAA compliant.

Credenza Neo main body

Credenza Neo back splash

Credenza Neo felt panel

Installation template

Installation hardware

SKU

Colors

Warranty

Product Dimension

Product Weight

Shipping Dimension

Shipping Weight

Material

Country of Origin

In the box

Specifications

For more information, contact
Heckler or your favorite Heckler
Authorized Dealer.

heckler.com
sales@hecklerdesign.com
(844) 432-5930



Specifications

1200 mm
47.25 inch

1030 mm
40.5 inch

463 mm
18.2 inch

284 mm
11.2 inch

284 mm
11.2 inch

932 mm
36.7 inch

437 mm
17.2 inch

101 mm
4 inch

70 mm
2.75 inch

*Maximum device with velcro 
strap thickness

*Internal storage area is 
approximately 36x 20x 2.75 inches 
(914 x 508 x 70 millimeters).

86 mm
3.4 inch

591 mm
23.25 inch

211 mm
8.3 inch

526 mm
20.7 inch

244 mm
9.6 inch

304 mm
12 inch

222 mm
8.7 inch

802 mm
31.6 inch


